

## **CITY OF OBERLIN UTILITY SERVICES**

TO OBTAIN CITY OF OBERLIN UTILITY SERVICES, IT IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE RENTAL AGREEMENT/PROOF OF OWNERSHIP, PHOTO IDENTIFICATION AND SOCIAL SECURITY CARD ALONG WITH COMPLETED APPLICATION. A UTILITY DEPOSIT MAY ALSO BE REQUIRED.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CONTACT THE CITY OFFICE AT 785-475-2217 OR ubclerk@oberlinkansas.gov

APPLICATIONS AND DOCUMENTATION MAY BE SUBMITTED ONE OF THE FOLLOWING WAYS:

• In person:

City of Oberlin Gateway Civic Center 1 Morgan Drive, 2nd Floor

• By Mail:

City of Oberlin 1 Morgan Drive Oberlin, KS 67749

- By Dropbox:
  - Police Department Dropbox at 107 W Commercial
  - Gateway Civic Center Dropbox at 1 Morgan Drive
- By Fax 785-475-2925
- By Email ubclerk@oberlinkansas.gov



## APPLICATION FOR BUSINESS UTILITY SERVICE

1 Morgan Drive + Oberlin, KS 67749 + Phone: 785-475-2217 + Fax: 785-475-2925 + Email: ubclerk@oberlinkansas.gov

Application requirements: 2 forms of identification and property lease agreement or proof of ownership

Date:	_			
Business Name:				
Owner's Name(s):				
Service Address:		Serv	vice Request Date:	
Mailing Address (if different)	:			
Previous Address:		Do you	need to transfer service	s? Yes () No ()
Disconnect Date for services	at previous address:	Prev	vious Account Number: _	
Federal Tax ID #:	Driver's	License or ID #:		_State:
Date of Birth:	Home Phone #:		Cell Phone #:	
Work Phone #:		Email Address: _		
Have you had services previo	ously with The City of Oberlin?	Yes () No ()		
Do you rent () or own (	) Landlord's Name:		Phone #:	
Would you like your paymer	nts drafted from your Bank Ac	count?	Yes () No (	)

\*\*Enrollment forms are available on our website at <u>https://oberlinkansas.gov/uploads/authorization-to-draft-account-</u> <u>print.pdf</u> Please note that transferring services will require setup of a new account to continue with automatic bank draft.

## **Utility Application Agreement**

The Applicant, whose signature appears below, applies to The City of Oberlin for some or all of the following services: Electric, Water, Sewer, Garbage and other services incident thereto, to be supplied at the address herein described, and upon request, at any other local address to which Applicant may move. The Applicant agrees to pay a \$25 connection fee for each electric and water connection. The Applicant agrees to pay for said services as bills are rendered therefore, in accordance with the rates, rules and regulations as provided in the City Ordinances as now existing or as may be enacted and in effect at the time of delivery, regardless of who the consumer might be. The Applicant further agrees to release and discharge said City of Oberlin from a liability for damages suffered (1) by reason of electric or water currently furnished to the premises, or (2) by reason of interruption, discontinuance or disconnection of service hereunder from any cause other than negligence by the City of Oberlin or (3) by reason of the condition, maintenance, location, or existence of any of the facilities, fixtures or systems located on or adjoining the property supplied and by which services are furnished and delivered. Service requests for disconnections will be processed within 48 hours. Applicant agrees to follow all current or as amended policies and procedures established in the Oberlin City Ordinances. Such policies and procedures can be found on the links provided here: www.oberlinkansas.gov

Applicant Signature

Date

**Co-Applicant Signature** 

Date